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https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/bulgur-cooked-1x10kg-frozen-05410355309607

Baron's Food

N

Bulgur cooked 1x10kg frozen

Familia Pro cooked Bulgur is immediately ready to use.

Ingredient Statement

BULGUR, water

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

59106
05410355309607
box

Belgium

Crop's

720

10000 g

508 kJ (120 kcal)
23¢9

49

1g

0.1g

0g

15¢

0g
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